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ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Bailar

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

DANCE DISTRICT

Wanderlust

An Inexhaustible Well

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Inexhaustible Well

DANCE DISTRICT

The Black Eyed Peas

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Anywhere The Wind Blows

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Bailar
Dock Of The Bay

DANCE DISTRICT
Wanderlust ELITE DANCE STUDIO

AB DANCE Time

Groove Thing

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Somewhere

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

An Inexhaustible Well

AB DANCE

Still Smiling

AB DANCE
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Still Smiling
Aurora Borealis

The King
DANCE DISTRICT

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Wanderlust

The Victoria Experience

DANCE DISTRICT

Howl
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

The King

The Ritz

AB DANCE

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

The King



Hallelujah I Just Love Her So

DANCE DISTRICT
Goody Goody

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Burlington

Ontario

Regional
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IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Everybody Needs A Best Friend

AB DANCE
Best Shot
DANCE DISTRICT
Somewhere Only We Know

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Big Girls Don't Cry

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Barbie Girlz

How Far I'll Go

DANCE DISTRICT
3 Wishes

DANCE DISTRICT
Any Other World

DANCE DISTRICT
Mambo Number 5
DANCE DISTRICT
Rainbow Connection
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

AB DANCE
Temperature

Iris

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Black Cat

AB DANCE

Evil Gal Blues

DANCE DISTRICT
Don't Worry Be Happy

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

If My Friends Could See Me Now

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Proud Mary

 DANCE DISTRICT
Destination Moon

DANCE DISTRICT
Love Is In Control

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Sherry

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
In Love With A Monster

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
What's My Name

DANCE DISTRICT
Rotten To The Core

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Smile

AB Dance
Maniac

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
These Boots Are Made For Walking

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th

:15th



DANCE DISTRICT
Hyperballad

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Can't Take That Away
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
One Final Slow Dance

Burlington

Ontario

Regional
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Slow Me Down

DANCE DISTRICT
Salvation
DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT

River Deep

Wanderlust

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Doctor Jazz
AB DANCE
Nobody's Problem
AB DANCE 
No Words
DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT

Nobody Knows

Islands

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Open Hands
DANCE DISTRICT
Dreams
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Dr.Dre
AB DANCE

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Heaven On Earth

Bailar

AB DANCE
Groove Thing
DANCE DISTRICT
Hollaback Girl
DANCE DISTRICT
Fergie
AB DANCE

Fabulous

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Tension

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Satan's Little Lamb

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Lonely

AB DANCE

Life On Mars

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
I Can't Take It

AB DANCE
The Place Where Lost Things Go

DANCE DISTRICT
Samson

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
The Promise

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Wherever I May

DANCE DISTRICT
Snowing

AB DANCE
Don't Rain On My Parade

DANCE DISTRICT
I Am Strong

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Breathe

DANCE DISTRICT
Good Girl

AB DANCE

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Burlington

Ontario

Regional
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Shattered Yet Standing

AB DANCE
Freak-A-Zoid

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Bongo Boys
AB DANCE
Remember

Bank On The Funeral

DANCE DISTRICT
Jolene
DANCE DISTRICT

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

It Takes A Lot To Know A Man

Black And Gold

AB DANCE
Beauty
AB DANCE
No Parking
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Internal State of Mind
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

DANCE DISTRICT

Standing There

Happy Ending

AB DANCE
Made Of Stone
DANCE DISTRICT
Never Enough
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Dock Of The Bay
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Anywhere The Wind Blows

AB DANCE
Cat In The Hat
AB DANCE
Who Want Smoke
SAB DANCE
The Ritz
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Clair De Lune

AB DANCE

Before My Time

AB DANCE

Mama

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Ain't No Sunshine

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Au Privave

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Love Fool

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
When You Left

DANCE DISTRICT
This Bitter Earth

AB DANCE
Unchained Melody

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
What Happened To Your Heart

DANCE DISTRICT
Summertime

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
And Some Will Fall

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Avis

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Mr.Monotomy

DANCE DISTRICT
You Saw

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Champion:

Burlington

Ontario

Regional
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Internal Chatter

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Nonentity

AB DANCE
Piano Man
AB DANCE
Half The World

Peoples Faces

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Going Away Smiling
AB DANCE

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Someone Great

An Inexhaustible Well

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Feeling Good
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Time
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Somebody I Used To Know
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Lost It To Trying

The King

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Summer '43
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
This Is Not Funny
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Who's The Winner
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

AB DANCE
Still Smiling

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Deja Vu
ELITE DANCE STUDIO
He Had It Coming
AB DANCE
You'll Never Know
AB DANCE

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Invisible Wounds

Who Knows Where The Time Goes

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

I Can Still Hear You

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
The Writer

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

The Lightness Of Being

AB DANCE
I Stand Alone

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Where Hope Waits Patiently

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
My Burden Is Not Yours

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Please Stay With Me

AB DANCE
When Doves Cry

DANCE DISTRICT
Toxic

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Lune

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
One More Night With You

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Air

AB DANCE
The End Of Love

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th
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Burlington

Regional

Ontario

AB DANCE
Evil Gal Blues (Ella Kwok)

Don't Worry Be Happy (Bryce Lui)

Proud Mary (Savannah Winker)

Destination Moon (Violet Dalal)

DANCE DISTRICT)

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT
Love Is In Control (Quinn Degenais)

Smile (Anna Sutton)
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
In Love With A Monster (Charlotte Snowden)

Rotten To The Core (Claire Van Dorn)
DANCE DISTRICT

AB DANCE

These Boots Are Made For Walking (Rowan Hamilton)
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Maniac (Avani Vernuganan)

Cooties (Gia DaSilva)

DANCE DISTRICT

Garden Fairy (Laetitia Wang)
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Respect (Brooklyn Smith)

Life Of The Party (Isabella Ribeiro)
DANCE DISTRICT

AB DANCE

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Broadway Baby (Brooklynn Sarne Delgado

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Lonely (Jasmine Thai)

Life On Mars (Joy Yao)

The Place Where Lost Things Go (Samantha Tzogas)

Samson (Mila Irvine)

AB DANCE

AB DANCE

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT
Snowing (Charlotte Rowsell)

Breathe (Sophia Chen)
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

AB DANCE
Routine Name (Dancer Name)

I Am Strong (Milayna Ciprovski)
DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT

Fabulous (Sofia Zsarah Santos)
AB DANCE

Good Girl (Neveah Williams)

You Knock Me Out (Rylee Tong)

DANCE DISTRICT

Iris (Audrey Truong)
AB DANCE

Stuff Like That There (Lyla Senra)

Vestalka Variation From Paquita (Natalie Calle)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

DANCE DISTRICT

AB DANCE
Heart of Stone (Sadie Ceommander)

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Tension (Jaden Harrison)

Call Me Irresponsible (Jasper Tsui)

Let's Live It Up (Ivan Wan)

Crazy Little Thing Called Love (Cole Clermont)

DANCE DISTRICT

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

:2RU

:1RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:14RU

:13RU

:1RU

:14RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:13RU

1RU:

14RU:

2RU:

3RU:

4RU:

5RU:

6RU:

7RU:

8RU:

9RU:

10RU:

11RU:

12RU:

13RU:

1RU:

14RU:

2RU:

3RU:

4RU:

5RU:

6RU:

7RU:

8RU:

9RU:

10RU:

11RU:

12RU:

13RU:
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Regional
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AB DANCE
Before My Time (Amber Yao)

Mama (Ashley Chau)

Ain't No Sunshine (Ciara Di Paolo)

Love Fool (Naomi Chen)

AB DANCE

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
When You Left (Leah Medeiros)

What Happened To You Heart (Emily Kroll)
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

DANCE DISTRICT
This Bitter Earth (Alyssa Leong)

Unchained Melody (Lavini Fan)
AB DANCE

DANCE DISTRICT

And Some Will Fall (Alexia Ichim)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF ABLLET

Summertime (Gabriela Corkovic)

I Found (Maya Gavrovski)

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Clair De Lune (Sidney Fitzgerald)
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Mr.Monotomy (Riley Mohor)

You Saw (Erin Bradley)
DANCE DISTRICT

AB DANCE

AB DANCE
Can't Take My Eyes Off Of You (Kylie Woo)

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Au Privave (Henry Liu)

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Who Knows Where The Time Goes (Taya Vliek)

I Can Still Hear You (Rylee Francis)

The Writer (Addison Merritt)

The Lightness Of Being (Giuliana Pecora)

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

AB DANCE
I Stand Alone (Danica Mckay)

Please Stay With Me (Rachel Dyck)
IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
Where Hope Waits Patiently  (Lucy Borthwick)

Routine Name (Dancer Name)
ELITE DANCE STUDIO

AB DANCE

Toxic (Molly Collins)
DANCE DISTRICT

When Doves Cry (Angelina Kostantin)

A Midsummer Night's Dream (Catarina Corredoura)

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Invisible Wounds (M Fuller)
ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Air (Noa Rae O'Neill)

The End Of Love (Caleigh Garcia)
AB DANCE

AB DANCE

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
The Lake (Ashlyn Fong)

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
One More Night With You (Maddox Chiem)

Tonight (Ben Mckittrick)
Studio Name

:1RU

14RU:

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:14RU

:13RU

1RU:

2RU:

3RU:

4RU:

5RU:

6RU:

7RU:

8RU:

9RU:

10RU:

11RU:

12RU:

13RU:

:1RU

14RU::14RU

:2RU

:3RU

:4RU

:5RU

:6RU

:7RU

:8RU

:9RU

:10RU

:11RU

:12RU

:13RU

1RU:

2RU:

3RU:

4RU:

5RU:

6RU:

7RU:

8RU:

9RU:

10RU:

11RU:

12RU:

13RU:



Burlington

Ontario

Regional

AB DANCE
All I Care About

DANCE DISTRICT
Baby I'm A Star

AB DANCE
All I Care About

DANCE DISTRICT
Eyes In The Back Of My Head

DANCE DISTRICT
Ooh Ahh
AB DANCE
Starships
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AB DANCE

Jungle Beat

Witch Doctor

AB DANCE
I'm A Believer

AB DANCE

DANCE DISTRICT

If They Could See Me Now

Baby I'm A Star

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Harlenquinade

DANCE DISTRICT
Born To Entertain

AB DANCE 

What Dreams Are Made Of

DANCE DISTRICT
Accentuate The Positive

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
It's All About Me

IN.MOTION DANCE SCOOL
Don't Impress Me

ELITE DANCE STUDIO
It's A Good Day

AB DANCE
Shake Your Tail Feather

AB DANCE
Miss Spectacular

DANCE DISTRICT
The Way You Make Me Feel

AB DANCE
Fame

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Prince Charming

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Baby I'm A Star

AB DANCE :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Burlington

Ontario

Regional
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AB DANCE
Awards NightAB DANCE

Not About Angels

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Save Your Tears

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Fragile

AB DANCE

It Must Have Been Love

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
Nocturne

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
May It Be

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Burlington

Ontario

Regional

DANCE DISTRICT

The Black Eyed Peas
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The Black Eyed Peas

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT

Wash That Man

DANCE DISTRICT
Modern Drift

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Fight Night

Gulls

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL
Safe And Sound
DANCE DISTRICT
Turn You Loose

DANCE DISTRICT

Knock On Wood

Above The Clouds

DANCE DISTRICT
Dance District

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT
Gloria

DANCE DISTRICT
Get Up

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT

Valerie

DANCE DISTRICT

Boogie Shoes

DANCE DISTRICT
Broadway Banana

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Spring

DANCE DISTRICT
Stone Cold

DANCE DISTRICT
On Broadway

DANCE DISTRICT
I'm Yours

DANCE DISTRICT
People Help The People

DANCE DISTRICT
City Lights

DANCE DISTRICT
Poison Ivy

DANCE DISTRICT
All Through The Night

DANCE DISTRICT
Just A Game

:2nd

:15th

:3rd

:4th

:5th

6th:

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



Burlington

Ontario

Regional

Don't Try This At Home

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT

Rules For Lovers

DANCE DISTRICT
Godspeed

DANCE DISTRICT

Caravel

DANCE DISTRICT
This Years Love

DANCE DISTRICT
Mary J

DANCE DISTRICT
Other Side 

DANCE DISTRICT
Radiator

DANCE DISTRICT
Smoke Signals

DANCE DISTRICT
Various Storms & Saints

DANCE DISTRICT
Trainwreck

DANCE DISTRICT
Work Song

DANCE DISTRICT
Forget Me

DANCE DISTRICT
I Miss You, I'm Sorry
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DANCE DISTRICT

Broken Crown

DANCE DISTRICT
Heavenly Father

The Light From One

DANCE DISTRICT
Always Remember Us
DANCE DISTRICT
My Vampire Heart

DANCE DISTRICT
Sky Full Of Song

DANCE DISTRICT
The Black Eyed Peas

DANCE DISTRICT
End Of Love

DANCE DISTRICT

DANCE DISTRICT :15th

:2nd

:3rd

:4th

:5th

:6th

:7th

:8th

:9th

:10th

:11th

:12th

:13th

:14th



IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Octopus Garden

Charlotte Stafford

13 & OVER COSTUME AWARD

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Aurora Borealis
THE VIRTUOSO BALLET SCHOLARSHIP

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
12 & UNDER ADJUDICTORS CHOICE

Alexia Ichim
DANCE DISTRICT

Burlington

Ontario

Regional

SOL DANCE COLLECTIVE
Fergie

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET

Brooke Kolla

13 & OVER ADJUDICATORS CHOICE

AB DANCE

SOL DANCE COLLECTIVE
The Cat In The Hat

12 & UNDER COSTUME AWARD

AB DANCE

Ashley Chau

ADAPT TEACHERS TRAINING SCHOOL

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Rachel Dyck

ADAPT ASSISTANT TEACHERS TRAINING PROGRAM

AB DANCE

Mackenzie Brown

THE VIRTUOSO BALLET SCHOLARSHIP
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RME SCHOLARSHIP

AB DANCE

Danica Mckay

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Lia Huo

TOES FOR DANCE SCHOLARSHIP

DANCE DISTRICT

Gabriella Corkovic

BALLET JAZZ MONTREAL SCHOLARSHIP

IN.MOTION DANCE SCHOOL

Rylee Francis

AMANDA CLEGHORN CREATIVE SCHOLARSHIP

DANCE DISTRICT

Molly Collins

TOES FOR DANCE SCHOLARSHIP

Bryce Lui

TDC SUMMER TAP INTENSIVE

DANCE DISTRICT

Jasper Tsui

TAP CAMP SCHOLARSHIP

DANCE DISTRICT

Jasmine Thai

THE INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIP

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

Amber Yao

THE PROTEGE MOVEMENT 

AB DANCE

THE INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIP

Zoe McClure

Clara Di Paolo

ELITE DANCE STUDIO

RME SCHOLARSHIP

ONTARIO SCHOOL OF BALLET
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